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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (11)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  D19  21:24
 2  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  D18  25:12
 3  Deixler-Thier Bettina  77  OC München  D19  25:35
 4  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  D19  27:09
 5  Franz Rita  86  TV Pfeffenhausen  D19  28:16
 6  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  D45  31:44
 7  Holland Eva  02  TV Pfeffenhausen  D18  34:45
 8  Hinrichs Jule  08  TV Pfeffenhausen  D18  34:46
 9  Kreitmaier Clara  01  TV Pfeffenhausen  D18  34:50

 10  Wensauer Luzia  09  TV Pfeffenhausen  D18  43:09
 11  Wensauer Isabella  79  TV Pfeffenhausen  D19  43:21

 Herren  (21)  2.5 km  45 Hm   10 P

 1  Hergert Alexander  85  OLV Landshut  H19  17:15
 2  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  H19  18:18
 3  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  18:38
 4  Rácz Csaba  66  OLV Landshut  H45  19:14
 5  Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  H19  20:19
 6  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  - München -  H19  20:49
 7  Körner Christoph  89  OLV Landshut  H19  20:54
 8  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  H19  21:12
 9  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H45  22:28

 10  Ebert Roger  75  OLV Landshut  H19  23:15
 11  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  23:35
 12  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  H19  25:12
 13  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H45  27:01
 14  Zeitner Daniel  97  TV Pfeffenhausen  H18  27:12
 15  Schwarck Manfred  70  SV Burgweinting  H45  27:59
 16  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  H45  28:28
 17  Hüttner Christian  80  TV Pfeffenhausen  H19  37:32
 18  Zeitner Michael  01  TV Pfeffenhausen  H18  44:48

 Fischer Lorenz  97  TV Pfeffenhausen  H18  Fehlst
 Probst Lukas  96  TV Pfeffenhausen  H19  Fehlst
 Zieglmayer Georg  97  TV Pfeffenhausen  H18  Fehlst
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (5)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  25:12
 2  Holland Eva  02  TV Pfeffenhausen  34:45
 3  Hinrichs Jule  08  TV Pfeffenhausen  34:46
 4  Kreitmaier Clara  01  TV Pfeffenhausen  34:50
 5  Wensauer Luzia  09  TV Pfeffenhausen  43:09

 Damen (D 19-)  (5)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  21:24
 2  Deixler-Thier Bettina  77  OC München  25:35
 3  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  27:09
 4  Franz Rita  86  TV Pfeffenhausen  28:16
 5  Wensauer Isabella  79  TV Pfeffenhausen  43:21

 Damen (D 45-)  (1)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  31:44

 Herren (H -18)  (4)  2.5 km  45 Hm   10 P

 1  Zeitner Daniel  97  TV Pfeffenhausen  27:12
 2  Zeitner Michael  01  TV Pfeffenhausen  44:48

 Fischer Lorenz  97  TV Pfeffenhausen  Fehlst
 Zieglmayer Georg  97  TV Pfeffenhausen  Fehlst

 Herren (H 19-)  (11)  2.5 km  45 Hm   10 P

 1  Hergert Alexander  85  OLV Landshut  17:15
 2  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  18:18
 3  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  18:38
 4  Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  20:19
 5  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  - München -  20:49
 6  Körner Christoph  89  OLV Landshut  20:54
 7  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  21:12
 8  Ebert Roger  75  OLV Landshut  23:15
 9  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  25:12

 10  Hüttner Christian  80  TV Pfeffenhausen  37:32

 Probst Lukas  96  TV Pfeffenhausen  Fehlst

 Herren (H 45-)  (6)  2.5 km  45 Hm   10 P

 1  Rácz Csaba  66  OLV Landshut  19:14
 2  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  22:28
 3  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  23:35
 4  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  27:01
 5  Schwarck Manfred  70  SV Burgweinting  27:59
 6  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  28:28


